Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Butler - (820689) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.15
30.32
30.51
30.60
30.62
30.74
30.91
30.92
31.08
31.16
31.51
31.57
31.66
31.77
31.92
3219
32.76
33.96
33.97
35.49
35.63
37.56
38.38
40.52
40.70

45.09

An N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
519
510
505

498
490
490
482
478
463
460
456
451
445
434
412
369
369
324
320
273
256

214
158

Round

I I = m m I I I T

-n

I T m I

Date

20/10/18
03/11/18
17/11/19
29/11119
08/03/19
22/09/18
17/12/16
17/12/16
11/03/18
23/01/18
27/11/16
11/07/21
04/02/17
17/09/117
23/09/16
25/10/15
04/10/15
08/03/15
07/10/117
05/10/14
25/10/14
08/09/13
05/01/14
02/11/13
13/07/13
171112

AL 44

Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Alton and District Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017

City of Oxford Club Championships

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Gloucester Autumn Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Bluefins Medley Challenge

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Andover SC Club Championships

A Paiimbes A aalifime mndd Al Almcaan

Venue

GL1

Millfield
Sheffield
WNPS
Eastleigh
Matlock
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hart
Gloucester
Oxford

Alton
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Oxford

St Swithuns
Southampton
Waterlooville
Gloucester
Southampton
Winchester
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Guildford
Southampton

Andover

Amdaninn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester

Swansea Uni
Eastleigh

Gloucester

Hart
Gloucester

Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Gloucester

Co Oxford

Winchester
Winchester
Gloucester

Winchester

Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover

Andover

A

Level

w W A

4

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.21

50.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.57
30.60
30.51
30.62
30.32
30.15
30.74
31.08
31.16
33.97
31.77
31.66
30.91
30.92
31.51
31.92
32.19
32.76
33.96
35.63
35.49
38.38
40.52
37.56
40.70
45.09
46.21

50.26

Copyright 2024

114

WA Pts

460
505
510

519
528
498
482
478
369
451
456
490
490
463
445
434
412
369
320
324

214
158
146
114

Round

F
H
H

I I I T

-n

I I

o/ 11/

23/04/11

Date

11/07/21
29/11119
17/11/19
08/03/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
11/03/18
23/01/18
07/10/17
17/09/17
04/02/17
17/12/16
17112116
27/11/16
23/09/16
25/10/15
04/10/15
08/03/15
25/10/14
05/10/14
05/01/14
02/11/13
08/09/13
13/07/13
171112
26/11/11
23/04/11

ATULvVeEr LOUIILY Qudlier diu viuw ulidinps

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me

Meet

Alton and District Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester Autumn Meet

Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
14th James Moreno Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Bluefins Medley Challenge

Hampshire County Development Meet
Andover SC Club Championships

Andover County Qualifier and Club Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me

RIuover

Basingstoke

Venue

Alton

WNPS
Sheffield
Eastleigh
Millfield

GL1

Matlock

Hart
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Oxford
Oxford

St Swithuns
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Basingstoke
Guildford
Basingstoke
Southampton
Andover
Andover

Basingstoke

Pag§2/2

Arnuover

Andover 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Swansea Uni 2

2
Eastleigh 4
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 2
Hart 3
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
Co Oxford 2

3

3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 4

4
Winchester 2
Winchester 1

4
Winchester 2
Andover 3
Andover 2
Andover 3
Andover 3
Andover 4
Andover 4
Andover 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



