## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Butler - (820689) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	528	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Gloucester	2
30.32	519	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Gloucester	2
30.51	510	н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
30.60	505	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	2
30.62	504	F	08/03/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
30.74	498	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Gloucester	2
30.91	490	F	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield		3
30.92	490	Н	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield		3
31.08	482	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Hart	3
31.16	478	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
31.51	463	Н	27/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Co Oxford	3
31.57	460	F	11/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
31.66	456	Н	04/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Oxford	2
31.77	451	F	17/09/17	Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
31.92	445	Н	23/09/16	City of Oxford Club Championships	Oxford	Co Oxford	4
32.19	434	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
32.76	412	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
33.96	369	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	1
33.97	369	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
35.49	324	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
35.63	320	Н	25/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
37.56	273		08/09/13	Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Andover	3
38.38	256		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Andover	3
40.52	217	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Andover	2
40.70	214		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Andover	3
45.09	158		17/11/12	Andover SC Club Championships	Andover	Andover	4
vright 202	146		06/11/11	Andower County Qualifier and Qlub Champa	Andover	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

40.ZI	140	∠0/11/11	Anoover County qualitier and Glub Ghamps	Alluovei	Alluovei	Page 2/2
50.26	114	23/04/11	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me	Basingstoke	Andover	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.57	460	F	11/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
30.60	505	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	2
30.51	510	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
30.62	504	F	08/03/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
30.32	519	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Gloucester	2
30.15	528	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Gloucester	2
30.74	498	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Gloucester	2
31.08	482	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Hart	3
31.16	478	Н	23/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
33.97	369	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
31.77	451	F	17/09/17	Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
31.66	456	Н	04/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Oxford	2
30.91	490	F	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield		3
30.92	490	Н	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield		3
31.51	463	Н	27/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Co Oxford	3
31.92	445	Н	23/09/16	City of Oxford Club Championships	Oxford	Co Oxford	4
32.19	434	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
32.76	412	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
33.96	369	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Winchester	1
35.63	320	Н	25/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4
35.49	324	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
38.38	256		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Andover	3
40.52	217	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Andover	2
37.56	273		08/09/13	Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Andover	3
40.70	214		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Andover	3
45.09	158		17/11/12	Andover SC Club Championships	Andover	Andover	4
46.21	146		26/11/11	Andover County Qualifier and Club Champs	Andover	Andover	4
50.26	114		23/04/11	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me	Basingstoke	Andover	4